POWERLIFTING EQUIPE HOMMES
M = Multiply S = Singleply

OPEN
52
S M 1175 Straub (AFFFBB)
B M 825 Cottini Gérard (AFFFBB)
D M 145 Legourrierec (AFFFBB)
T M 325 Legourrierec (AFFFBB)
56
60
S M 207,5 Mailler Adrien 2023 Dax
B M 120,5 Mailler Adrien 2023 Dax
D M 250 Mailler Adrien 2023 Dax
T M 578 Mailler Adrien 2023 Dax
67,5
S M 215 Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)
B M 150 Canal Claude (AFFFBB)
D M 240 Gollard Vincent (AFFFBB)
T M 580 Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)
75
S M 2425 Amira (AFFFBB)
B M 170 Canal Claude (AFFFBB)
D M 262,5 Roux Philippe (AFFFBB)
T M 6425 Amira (AFFFBB)
82,5
S M 360 Athias Eric
B M 225 Theux Didier 2016 Baton Rouge (US)
D M 305 Athias Eric 2010 Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
T M 855 Athias Eric 2010 Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
S S 270 Campos David 2019 Limerick (Irlande)
B S 165 Campos David 2019 Limerick (Irlande)
D S 260 Campos David 2019 Lahti (Finlande)
T S 690 Campos David 2019 Limerick (Irlande)
90
S M 385 Athias Eric 2014 Malguenac
B M 2375 Athias Eric 2014 Malguenac
D M 325 Athias Eric
T M 9375 Athias Eric
S S 160 Lebrun Didier 2016 Garons
B S 160 Lebrun Didier 2016 Garons
D S 190 Lebrun Didier 2016 Garons
T S 510 Lebrun Didier 2016 Garons



S M
B M
D M
T M
S S
B S
D S
T S
S M
B M
D M
T M
S S
B S
D S
T S
S M
B M
D M
T M
S S
B S
D S
T S
S M
B M
D M
T M
S M
B M
D M
M
T113-15
S M
B M
D M
T M

100
315
230
320
825
215
190
235
640
110
345
255
320
887.,5
120
180
312,5
612,5
125
330
270
320
860
285
220
280
765
140
312
202,5
300
802,5
SHW
315
210
295
820

52
80
35
110
225
56
60

Pollet André (AFFFBB)
Chenin Jean-Marc (AFFFBB)
Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)
Pollet André (AFFFBB)
Verges James

Verges James

Verges James

Verges James

Chenin Jean-Marc (AFFFBB)
Zozzoli Gilles

Porta Jean-Yves (AFFFBB)
Chenin Jean-Marc (AFFFBB)
Rossi Joél

Rossi Joél

Rossi Joél

Rossi Joel

Chenin Jean-Marc (JAFFFBB)
Ligier Richard

Chard Tony

Ligier Richard

Gainche Hervé

Gainche Hervé

Chard Tony

Chard Tony

Minelle Jean-Yves (AFFFBB)
Dechoux Samuel (AFFFBB)
Dechoux Samuel (AFFFBB)
Dechoux Samuel (AFFFBB)

Zegai Etienne (AFFFBB)
Zegai Etienne (AFFFBB)
Zegai Etienne (AFFFBB)
Zegai Etienne (AFFFBB)

Moyon Benoit (AFFFBB)
Moyon Benoit (AFFFBB)
Moyon Benoit (AFFFBB)
Moyon Benoit (AFFFBB)

2017
2017
2017
2017

2003
2008

2003
2016
2016
2016
2016

2003
2005
2013
2005
2016
2016
2016
2016

St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Baden bei Wien

Palm Beach

Baden bei Wien
Garons
Garons
Garons

Garons

Nancy

Helsinki

Faremoutiers

Helsinki

Béaton Rouge (US)

Béaton Rouge (US)

Stoke on Trent (Angleterre)
Stoke on Trent (Angleterre)



67,5

S M 175 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB) 1998 Saint Helier
B M 95 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB) 1998 Saint Helier
D M 190,5 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB) 1998 Saint Helier
T M 4525 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB) 1998 Saint Helier
75
82,5
90
100
110
125
140
SHW
Tl
52
56
60
67,5
S M 135 Ruiz (AFFFBB)
B M 75 Ruiz (AFFFBB)
D M 165 Ruiz (AFFFBB)
T M 375 Ruiz (AFFFBB)
75
S M 130 Mante (AFFFBB)
B M 925 Mante (AFFFBB)
D M 155 Mante (AFFFBB)
T M 3775 Mante (AFFFBB)
82,5
90
100
110
125
140
SHW
N
52
S M 1175 Straub Sylvain (AFFFBB)
B M 80 Straub Sylvain (AFFFBB)
D M 135 Straub Sylvain (AFFFBB)
T M 3225 Straub Sylvain (AFFFBB)
56
60
S M 155 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB)
B M 95 Kuhong Luat (AFFFBB)
D M 170 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB)
T M 410 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB)



67,5
200
117,5
212,5
500
75
200
120
230
520
82,5
220
122,5
250
572,5
90
185
117,5
235
535
100
200
125
265
582,5
110
190
112,5
205
507,5
125
140
SHW

JUNIOR 20-23

52
110
82,5
145
325
56

60
185
1125
200
4925
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Caetano Nelson AFFFBB)
Colin Brian (AFFFBB)
Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
Colin Brian (AFFFBB)

Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
Ayala Sébastien (AFFFBB)
Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)

Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)
Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)
Mayol Fréderic (AFFFBB)
Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)

Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Berry Mathieu (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)

Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)

Goksii lhsan (AFFFBB)
Goksu lhsan (AFFFBB)
Goksu lhsan (AFFFBB)
Goksu lhsan (AFFFBB)

Legourrierec (AFFFBB)
Kuhong Luat (AFFFBB)
Legourrierec (AFFFBB)
Legourrierec (AFFFBB)

Moret Stéphane (AFFFBB)
Souchon Samuel (AFFFBB)
Moret Stéphane (AFFFBB)
Moret Stéphane (AFFFBB)

1995
1995

1995

Colombus

Colombus

Colombus
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67,5
215
125
240
580
75
240
137,5
260
607,5
82,5
250
187.5
255
675
90
285
185
265
717,5
100
275
165
282,5
680
215
190
235
640
110
300
180
290
770
125
275
170
290
725
140
SHW

52

56

60
207,5
120,5
250
578

Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)
Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)
Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)
Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)

Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
Amira (AFFFBB)

Hraifi Mohamed (AFFFBB)
Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)

Vaillant Cyril (AFFFBB)
Babin Jérémy
Vaillant Cyril (AFFFBB)
Babin Jérémy

Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)
Hecre Jérémy (AFFFBB)
Finocchio Walter (AFFFBB)
Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)

Nappe Tanguy (AFFFBB)
Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)
Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)
Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)
Verges James

Verges James

Verges James

Verges James

Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)
Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)
Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)
Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)

Bellery Stéphane (AFFFBB)
Bellery Stéphane (AFFFBB)
Bellery Stéphane (AFFFBB)
Bellery Stéphane (AFFFBB)

Mailler Adrien
Mailler Adrien
Mailler Adrien
Mailler Adrien

2013

2013

2003

2017
2017
2017
2017

2008
2008
2008
2008

2023
2023
2023
2023

Prague

Prague

Nancy

St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Montbeliard
Montbeliard
Montbeliard
Montbeliard

Dax
Dax
Dax
Dax



67,5
75
195
120
210
525
82,5
360
205
305
855
160
145
170
475
90
330
175
295
775
100
280
215
270
765
110
325
255
290
845
120
180
312,5
612,5
125
325
270
280
860
140
SHW

MASTER M1 40-44
52

56

60
137,5
100
160
395
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Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)

Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Lerousseau Guillaume
Lerousseau Guillaume
Lerousseau Guillaume

Lerousseau Guillaume

Athias Eric
Rollot Patrick
Athias Eric
Athias Eric

Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles

Zozzoli Gilles

Duhamel Frederic
Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles
Rossi Joél

Rossi Joél

Rossi Joél

Rossi Joel

Chenin Jean-Marc (AFFFBB)
Ligier Richard
Chenin Jean-Marc (AFFFBB)
Ligier Richard

Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)

2010
2010
2010
2017
2017
2017
2017

2006
2006
2006
2006

2008
2008
2008
2016
2016
2016
2016

2005

2005

Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Lake George

Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Garons
Garons
Garons

Garons

Helsinki

Helsinki
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67,5
137,5
100
165
397,5
75
207,5
125
215
532,5
82,5
265
165
250
655
90
385
237,5
315
937,5
160
160
190
510
100
285
185
300
770
110
300
200
260
760
125
300
200,5
320
780
280
205
230
710
140
190
140
200
530
SHW

Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)

Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Poulard Roger (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)

Cheron Franck
Theux Didier (AFFFBB)
Theux Didier (AFFFBB)
Cheron Franck

Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Lebrun Didier
Lebrun Didier
Lebrun Didier

Lebrun Didier

Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)
Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)
Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)
Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)

Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles
Zozzoli Gilles

Zozzoli Gilles

Gainche Hervé
Gainche Hervé
Chard Tony

Chard Tony

Gainche Hervé
Gainche Hervé
Gainche Hervé

Gainche Hervé

Assirelli (AFFFBB)
Assirelli (AFFFBB)
Assirelli (AFFFBB)
Assirelli (AFFFBB)

2003
2004
2003
2003

2014

2014

2014
2014
2011
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2013
2012
2016
2016
2016
2016

Nancy
Dessau
Nancy
Nancy

Malguenac

Malguenac

Malguenac
Malguenac
Pont de Claix
Malguenac
Garons
Garons
Garons

Garons

Malguenac
Malguenac
Malguenac

Malguenac

West Palm Beach
Malguenac

Faremoutiers

Pont de Claix

Garons

Stoke on Trent (Angleterre)
Garons

Garons
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52

56

60
67,5
75
230
125
260
615
82,5
320
200
292,5
812,5
90
300
215
290
755
100
110
200
160
160
520
125
302,5
212,5
320
830
285
220
280
765
140
SHW

52
56
60
67,5
75
185
120
215
535

Breton Patrick
Breton Patrick
Breton Patrick

Breton Patrick

Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric
Athias Eric

Aliouate Aziz
Boizou Sébastien
Aliouate Aziz
Aliouate Aziz

Verges Philippe
Verges Philippe
Verges Philippe
Verges Philippe

Chard Tony
Chard Tony
Chard Tony
Chard Tony
Gainche Hervé
Gainche Hervé
Chard Tony
Chard Tony

Fescourt Pierre (AFFFBB)
Fescourt Pierre (AFFFBB)
Mineo Aldo (AFFFBB)
Mineo Aldo (AFFFBB)

2007
2007
2007
2007

2017
2017
2017
2017

2012
2023
2012
2012

2017
2017
2017
2017

2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016

Togliatty
Togliatty
Togliatty

Togliatty

St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Pont de Claix
Dax

Pont de Claix
Pont de Claix

St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Pont de Claix

Pont de Claix

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

Baton Rouge (US)

Béaton Rouge (US)

Stoke on Trent (Angleterre)
Stoke on Trent (Angleterre)



82,5

S M 260 Breton Patrick 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 195,5 Athias Eric 2023 Dax
D M 290 Breton Patrick
T M 690 Breton Patrick
90
S M 260 Athias Eric 2021 Trofa (Portugal)
B M 215 Athias Eric 2021 Trofa (Portugal)
D M 285 Athias Eric 2021 Trofa (Portugal)
T M 760 Athias Eric 2021 Trofa (Portugal)
100
S M 270 Nickel Jean-Michel (AFFFBB)
B M 172,5 Nickel Jean-Michel (AFFFBB)
D M 275 Nickel Jean-Michel (AFFFBB)
T M 717,5 Nickel Jean-Michel (AFFFBB)
110
S M 250 Pastor Dominique 2012 Pont de Claix
B M 210 Pastor Dominique 2013 Faremoutiers
D M 210 Pastor Dominique 2012 Pont de Claix
T M 670 Pastor Dominique 2013 Faremoutiers
125
140
SHW
MASTER M4 55-59
52
56
60
67,5
75
82,5
S M 270 Chamburland Jean-Pierre 2011 Pont de Claix
B M 225 Theux Didier 2016 Baton Rouge (US)
D M 225 Theux Didier 2016 Béaton Rouge (US)
T M 700 Theux Didier 2016 Béaton Rouge (US)
90
S M 230 Theux Didier 2015 Maia (Portugal)
B M 225 Theux Didier 2015 Maia (Portugal)
D M 230 Theux Didier 2015 Maia (Portugal)
T M 685 Theux Didier 2015 Maia (Portugal)
100
S M 230 Dalmasso Jean-Louis
B M 150 Dalmasso Jean-Louis 2013 Faremoutiers
D M 265 Dalmasso Jean-Louis
T M 6275 Dalmasso Jean-Louis 2013 Faremoutiers
110
125
140

SHW



MASTER M5 60-64
52
56
60
67,5
177,5
115
190
470
7]
185
105
230
470
82,5
270
150
200
620
90
255
225
275
750
100
160
110
180
450
110
125
2425
200
245
682,5
140
230
200
220
650
SHW
MASTER M6 65-69
52
56
60
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Garcia Yves (AFFFBB)
Garcia Yves (AFFFBB)
Garcia Yves (AFFFBB)
Garcia Yves (AFFFBB)

Lebel Jean-Paul (AFFFBB)
Claude (AFFFBB)
Lebel Jean-Paul (AFFFBB)

Camus Mollet Daniel (AFFFBB)

Chamburland Jean Pierre
Chamburland Jean Pierre
Chamburland Jean Pierre
Chamburland Jean Pierre

Theux Didier
Theux Didier
Theux Didier
Theux Didier

Cornelus Eloi Basile (AFFFBB)
Cornelus Eloi Basile (AFFFBB)
Cornelus Eloi Basile (AFFFBB)
Cornelus Eloi Basile (AFFFBB)

Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie(AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)

Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)

2005

2005

2012
2012
2012
2012

2021
2018
2018
2018

2000
2000
2000
2000

Helsinki

Helsinki

Pont de Claix
Pont de Claix
Pont de Claix
Pont de Claix

Trofa (Portugal)
Orlando (US)
Orlando (US)
Orlando (US)

Haiming
Haiming
Haiming

Haiming
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67,5
165
95
180
430
75
180
105,5
205
477,5
82,5
165
110
175
450
170
107,5
202,5
480
90
245
190
260
695

100
110
125

Camus Mollet Daniel (AFFFBB)
Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Camus Mollet Daniel (AFFFBB)

Mollet Camus (AFFFBB)
Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Mollet Camus (AFFFBB)

Lambert Georges (AFFFBB)
Lambert Georges (AFFFBB)
Lambert Georges (AFFFBB)
Lambert Georges (AFFFBB)
Dufour Gérard
Dufour Gérard
Dufour Gérard

Dufour Gérard

Theux Didier
Theux Didier
Theux Didier
Theux Didier

2003

2003

2017
2017
2017
2017

2023
2023
2023
2023

Nancy

Nancy

St Prix
St Prix
St Prix
St Prix

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester



